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                  A p p l i c a t i o n  F o r m            
 

1. Student Information 
 

Name:  
 

Gender: 
 

M / F 
 

D.O.B.:  

Nationality  Green Card Number  

 

Mailing Address  

Phone Number  Email Address  

Current School  Year  

Current Major  Visa Type  

Working Experience  

 
Prospective Majors 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
Prospective Schools 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

2. Required Documents: 
(A) Application □English□Associate Bachelor□Bachelor: (B) Application □Master□Doctor: 

SAT  TOEF

L 

 GPA  CHECK GREG
MAT 

 GMAT  TOEFL  GPA  CHECK 

1. High School Transcript.  1. College Transcript   

2. College Transcript.  2. Bachelor Transcript   

3. All SAT Scores  3. Master Transcript  

4. All TOEFL Scores  4. All GRE Scores  

5. High School Diploma  5. All TOEFL Scores  

6. Copy of Passport  6. Copy of Passport  

7. Copy of Current VISA (I-20)  7. Copy of Current VISA (I-20)  

8. Copy of Permanent Resident Card.  8. Copy of Permanent Resident Card  

9. Bank Statement ($60K or above)($35,000for ESL)  9. Bank Statement ($60K or above)  

10. I-94  10. I-94  

3. Major Applied : □ Business □ Religion □ Theology □ Oriental Medicine □ Literature 

 Signature: Date: 

    Southwestern Saint Paul University Alliance 

        S o u t h w e s t e r n  U n i v e r s i t y        D e P a u l  U n i v e r s i t y  
                        1001 E University Ave, Georgetown, TX 78625                      1 E Jackson Blvd, Chicago, IL 60604 U.S.A  
 

                S a i n t  P a u l  U n i v e r s i t y  
                       115 college Dr. Lawrenceville  VA 23868 U.S.A 

 
 


